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Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To_ Company Name/Schermna Bradken Limited
ACN/ARSN (ACN) 108 693 009

1. Details of substantial holder (1)
Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd
ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

The holder teased to be 2 substantial holder on 16 /0572014

The previous notice was given to the company on 1970572014

The previous notice was dated 1970672014

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particutars of each change in, or changs in the nature of, a relevant interest (2} of the substantial helder or an agsociate (3} In voting securities
of the company or schame, since the substantial holder was last required to giva a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as
follows:

DMate of Person whase Nature of change (4) Consideration given in | Class (6) and Ferson's votes

change ralavant interest rolation to change (53 | number of affactad
changed securities affected

REFER

ATTACHED

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be asseciates of, of have changed the nature of their association {7) with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSH (if applicable) | Mature of association

N/A

4_ Addrazses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

AUSTRALIANSUFER PTY LTD LEvVeE, 33, 50 LONSDALE STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000

S
Signature

print name -7?;@7 KgéuL‘f capacity SEM//M M)%//%gﬁ

sign here W date A6 1 F Lol

\
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BRADKEN LIMITED

Security
BO135x6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135SX6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135X6
BO135Xb
BO135X6
B0O135X6
BO135X6

Currency

AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
ALD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

Transaction

Share sale
Share purchase
Share sale
Share sale
Share sate
Share saie
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share purchase
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share sale
Share purchase

Date
9-May-14
9-May-14

12-May-14
13-May-14
13-May-14
14-May-14
14-May-14
15-May-14
16-May-14
16-May-14
16-May-14
19-May-14
19-May-14
18-May-14
19-May-14
15-May-14

Units
91331
1000
54876
60055
576
7698
193208
51408
£9403
2040636
2040636
53453
4566
195404
14322
86728

Price
3.9822
3.99
3.9192
3.9276
3.93
3.9389
3.9526
3.905
3.9164
4.491628
4491628
3.725
3.750799
3.6767
3.6199
3.6743



