Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Bradken Limited
------------------------	-----------------

ACN/ARSN (ACN) 108 693 009

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 16 / 05 / 2014

The previous notice was given to the company on 19 / 05 / 2014

The previous notice was dated 19 / 05 / 2014

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
REFER		matria i			
ATTACHED	HIMATO.				

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	
0.000000000	

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AUSTRALIANSUPER PTY LTD	LEVEL 33, 50 LONSDALE STREET MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Signature

print name

TIM KELLY

capacity SEWIOR MANAGER

date

1 5 12014

sign here

BRADKEN LIMITED

Security	Currency	Transaction	Date	Units	Price
B013\$X6	AUD	Share sale	9-May-14	91331	3.9822
B013SX6	AUD	Share purchase	9-May-14	1000	3.99
B013SX6	AUD	Share sale	12-May-14	54876	3.9192
B013SX6	AUD	Share sale	13-May-14	60055	3.9276
B0135X6	AUD	Share sale	13-May-14	576	3.93
B0135X6	AUD	Share sale	14-May-14	7698	3.9389
B013SX6	AUD	Share sale	14-May-14	193208	3.9526
B0135X6	AUD	Share sale	15-May-14	51408	3.905
B013\$X6	AUD	Share sale	16-May-14	69403	3.9164
B0135X6	AUD	Share sale	16-May-14	2040636	4.491628
B013SX6	AUD	Share purchase	16-May-14	2040636	4.491628
B013SX6	AUD	Share sale	19-May-14	53453	3.725
B0135X6	AUD	Share sale	19-May-14	4966	3.750799
B013SX6	AUD	Share sale	19-May-14	195404	3.6767
B013SX6	AUD	Share sale	19-May-14	14322	3.6199
B0135X6	AUD	Share purchase	19-May-14	86728	3.6741